
 

WEEKLY REPORT ON GOOGLE CLASSROOM 

CLASS IV 

20JULY – 24JULY 2020 

Carrying on of the online classes from 20th – 24th July was made more effective by strengthening the academics 
with constant upgradation of methodologies, visual presentations, discussion of assignments and continuation 
of evening classes focusing on the subject vis a vis personal connect with the students. The following topics were 
covered during the week: 

SUBJECTS TOPICS COVERED Day And Date Of Uploading 

MATHS 

 

4B: Word Problems of Multiplication &  

Revision sheet 

4C: Lattice Multiplication 

4C Revision Sheet discussed 

4D: Revision sheet 

20.07.20, Monday 

20.07.20, Monday 

24.7.20, Friday 

22.07.20, Wednesday; 

23.07.20, Thursday 

ENGLISH 4A & 4B -  HOW I TAUGHT MY 

GRANDMOTHER TO READ 

4C and 4D- How Animals Talk Q and A 

20.07.20, Monday 

22. 07. 20- Wednesday 

20.07.20, Monday 

HINDI 4A, B,C,D 
पाठ-४ पठन पाठन 

20.07.20 Monday 

21.7.20   Tuesday 

24.07.20 Friday 

SOCIAL 

STUDIES 

4Cand D: Chapter 6 

4A & 4B: THE SOUTHERN PLATEAUS 

AND THE  

22.07.20, Wednesday 

23.07.20, Thursday 

24.07.20, Friday  

SCIENCE 4A - Q/A Chapter-3  

4C Back Exercise of Ch- 4 

4D: Introduction of Ch-4 

22.07.2020 

21.07.20, Tuesday 

22.07.20, Wednesday; 

24.07.20, Friday 

DANCE 4D- Basic Exercise, Revision of 

Saraswati Vandana, Start new dance 

(patriotic) 

20.07.20, Monday 

22.07.20, Wednesday 

ICT 4A, 4B, 4C & 4D - Ch-7 MS WORD 22.07.20, Wednesday 

23.7.20 Thursday 

24.7.2020 Friday 

AI 4A, 4B, 4C & 4D - Computational 

Thinking 

22.07.2020 & 24.07.2020 



ART 4B - TIGER COMPOSITION - COLORING 

4D- TIGER COMPOSITION-DRAWING 

20-07-2020, Monday 

24-07-2020, Friday 

GK IV- A,B,C,D MOCK TEST 

IV-A LESSON 7&8 

IV B THE SOUTHERN PLATEAUS AND 

THE ISLANDS 

IVC - Ch 6 and 7 

IVD - Revision 

23.7.20, Thursday   

23.7.20, Thursday  

23.7.20, Thursday 

 

21.07.20, Tuesday 

SPORTS IVB & IVA  

Fit India Protocol Exercise Session 

20.7.20, Monday 

24.7.20, Friday  

MUSIC IV-A   राखी गीत  24.7.20, Friday 

 

ATTENDANCE 
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